Exhibit 2

SMG/ASM Global / Broward County Convention Center
Escalator Remodernization Project #SMG-BCCC-2020CP01
Bid Tabulation

Bids Received by Noon on Tuesday, March 31, 2020

Requirements of RFP COMPANY: COMPANY: COMPANY: COMPANY:
THYSSENKRUPP OTIS SCHINDLER KONE
Invited to Bid and Received RFP X X X X
Mandatory Attendance at Pre-Bid Meeting Did not attend X X X
Submit Lump Sum Pricing on form Exhibit B Did not Bid S 2,496,409.00 $ 2,750,000.00

Substitution/Alternate Proposal Submitted

TOTAL PRICE (Comparable Specs)
ADD 5% CONTINGENCY FOR POSSIBLE CHANGE ORDERS
REVISED TOTAL PRICE (FOR P.O. PURPOSES)

Submitted Alternate Maintenance Contract Proposal

Submit one (1) copy of Drawings (if applicable) and
Product information sufficient to explain the bidder’s
proposed system/product and adherence to the bid
specifications

Submit one (1) copy of manufacturer's descriptive
literature and manufacturer's fabrication specifications.

Submit one (1) copy of manufacturer's warranty if
different from the Vendor’s warranty as required in the
Terms and Conditions.

A Certified Check, Cashier’s Check or Bid Bond in the
amount of FIVE PERCENT (5%) of the bid, made payable
to SMG/Broward County Convention Center, will be
required to accompany each bid.

Submit one (1) copy of certificate of insurance as
described in RFP

References Provided (at least 3 similar)

S 149,743.00

$2,646,152.00
S 132,307.60

$2,750,000.00
$ 137,500.00

$2,778,459.60

S 94,320.00

$2,887,500.00

$ 112,320.00

N/A

Add'l is for Lube Free Chain (Req'd per RFP)
$  (103,848.00)
$  (109,040.40)

Annual Maintenance



